WLV-Vereins-Gesamtwertung-Alle Vereine

Platz Vereins-Nr. Verein Gesamtwert
1 3711 SSV UIm 1846 6923
2 3101 LG Filstal 4514
3 5117 | VL Sindelfingen 3196
4 8101 LG Filder 2818
5 6516 TV Weilstetten 2427
6 3501 LG Staufen 2175
7 2103 | LAZ Ludwigsburg 1994
8 5124 | Spvgg Holzgerlingen 1950
9 5105 LG Gau Athletics 1912

10 8522 TSV Gomaringen 1776
11 8551 LG Steinlach-Zollern 1659
12 8501 | LAV Stadtwerke Tubingen 1564
13 3536 | LAC Essingen 1422
14 2102 | LG Neckar-Enz 1367
15 1164  Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 1362
16 1101  Unterlander LG 1340
17 2323 TSV Schmiden 1306
18 8105 LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 1297
19 2324  VfL Waiblingen 957
20 2317 | SV Winnenden 898
21 1501 LG Hohenlohe 818
22 8103 LG Teck 817
23 5316 | TV Oberhaugstett 815
24 7304 | LG Welfen 796
25 4124 ViB Stuttgart 1893 789
26 5302 LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 707
27 1131 TSG 1845 Heilbronn 685
28 2181 | KSG Gerlingen 653
29 8321 TUS Metzingen 644
30 8337 LV Pliezhausen 2012 630
31 2304 LG Weissacher Tal 619
32 6512 TB Tailfingen 586
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6301
6314
2338
3744
3301
3118
6514
4123
7341
5304
8147
8135
8514
3527
6114
6515
2326
6124
6521
2104
3502
3526
3116
2318
3718
1301
7331
8523
7502
7701
6517
1312
3103
4135

LG Tuttlingen-Fridingen
TV Spaichingen

SG Weinstadt

SG Dettingen/Donau
LG Brenztal

TS Goppingen

TV Bitz

SV Stuttgarter Kickers
TSG Leutkirch

LG Nagoldtal

TB Neuffen

TG Nurtingen

TV Rottenburg

DJK SG Wasseralfingen
TSV Rottweil

TSG Balingen

SG Schorndorf 1846
FSV Schwenningen
VfL Ostdorf

LG Freiberg a.N.

LSG Aalen

TSV Oberkochen

TSG Eislingen

Spvgg Rommelshausen-LA Kernen

TSV Erbach

WGL Schwébisch Hall
MTG Wangen

Spvgg Mdéssingen

LG Ostl.Bodenseekreis
LG Sigmaringen

TSV Bisingen

TSG Schwabisch Hall
LG Lauter

LAC Degerloch
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519
494
440
435
425
403
401
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359
356
343
330
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278
260
254
247
237
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211
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188
186
182
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6126
5133
6111
1315
6116
4125
6322
6513
8511
4122
4120
7329
5523
4133
4119
7524
5513
8104
8140
4117
8324
2141
4130
3175
3164
5118
5126
7515
4121
5719
2313
8304
7114
7344

TV Sulz

SV Nufringen

SV Mariazell

TSV Crailsheim

TV Oberndorf

TB Bad Cannstatt

TG Trossingen

TSV Geislingen

SV Unterjesingen
Stuttgarter LC

TF Feuerbach

TV 1846 Isny

TSV Freudenstadt

TV Plieningen

MTV Stuttgart

SV Oberteuringen
Skiclub Lossburg

LG Esslingen

TSV Frickenhausen
Sportvg Feuerbach
TSV Riederich

TSG Steinheim

SV Vaihingen
LeichtathletikTeam Schurwald
LG Voralb

Spvgg Weil der Stadt
SV Bdblingen

VfB LC Friedrichshafen
Polizei SV Stuttgart
Sportverein Oberderdingen
TSV Leutenbach

LG Eningen-Reutlingen
TG Biberach

TSV Reute
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177
176
169
166
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154
151
144
142
134
127
127
125
117
117
116
112
108
100
99
97
94
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129
130

132
133
134

5303
1341
3121
2305
8102
8166
2330
8150
8132
2133
5125
2150
8334
6320
5716
3720
3311
8323
7720
5314
2111
7111
2125
5128
6136
3599
2314
8131
6502
2329
1132
1327
1198
2134

LG Calw

Turnverein Rot am See
TPSG Frisch Auf Géppingen
LG Limes-Rems

LG Neckar-Erms-Aich
Spvgg Germania Schlaitdorf
VfL Winterbach

TSV Baltmannsweiler

ASV Aichwald

SGV Murr

TSV Dagersheim

TSV Ensingen

VfL Pfullingen

TV Moéhringen

TV MUhlacker

TSG Ehingen

TSG Schnaitheim

TSV Urach

TSV Bad Saulgau

VfL Ostelsheim

SV Salamander Kornwestheim
TV Bad Schussenried

TV Vaihingen/Enz

TSV Waldenbuch

SV Waldmdssingen

StG LG Rems-Welland

TV Murrhardt

VfL Kirchheim/Teck

LG Winterlingen

TSF Welzheim

TSV Talheim

SpVgg Satteldorf

StG Neckarsulm-Heilbronn

Spvgg Bissingen
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166

8325
6534
3719
6565
5342
2135
8333
7115
6545
3139
2109
1199
5130
5521
2398
2130
8133
6556
6519
5345
5115
4197
3320
7346
7141
3163
2393
2325
3524
2180
1734
8154
7112
5330

TSG Minsingen

TSV MeBstetten

TSV Beimerstetten

albside e.V.

SV Oberkollbach

ASV Ludwigsburg-OBweil
SV Ohmenhausen
Sportverein Ochsenhausen
TSV Gauselfingen
Ausdauersportteam SiBen
LG Strohgéu

StG Heilbronn-Neckarsulm
VfL Herrenberg
Allgemeiner Sportverein Horb
StG Weissach-Weinstadt
TV Sersheim

TSV Wendlingen

TSV Hossingen

TSV Burladingen

TSV Haiterbach

TSV Minchingen

StG VfB Stuttgart 1893

SV Thurn u.Taxis Dischingen
ASV Waldburg

VfB Gutenzell
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
StG Weinstadt-Winnenden
TSG Backnang

LC Aalener Spion
Team Ar Sport

ASV Scheppach-Adolzfurt
TV Hochdorf

TSV Riedlingen

Lauftreff Altburg
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173

5196
3553
2146
6118
8599
4166
3774

StG Schénbuch-Nord

TV StraBdorf

TSV Schwieberdingen

VfL Fluorn

StG Gomaringen-Hall-Pliezhause
SG Stern Stuttgart

ASC Ulm/Neu-Ulm

N NN



